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Départ : 14:59, Fin : 15:39

1 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing SSP Challe… Yamaha Pirelli 1:13.912 20 - - 23 28.461 15.028 26.608 1:10.097
2 BERCOT Tom Activbike SSP Challe… Yamaha Pirelli 1:15.531 22 1.619 1.619 23 28.435 20.375 26.682 1:15.492
3 ROLLET Adrien Pôle Mécanique MC SSP Yamaha Dunlop 1:16.287 17 2.375 0.756 18 28.604 20.636 26.907 1:16.147
4 CLERE Hugo UM Ain SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:16.289 22 2.377 0.002 23 28.693 20.575 26.898 1:16.166
5 CAUCHI Ludovic MGB MC SSP Challe… Yamaha Pirelli 1:16.330 21 2.418 0.041 23 28.385 20.742 26.889 1:16.016
6 MILLE Dylan MC de Chanaz SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:16.526 22 2.614 0.196 23 28.716 20.723 27.018 1:16.457
7 DE LA VEGA Enzo RMC Laurentin SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:16.573 14 2.661 0.047 16 28.816 20.767 26.922 1:16.505
8 PERON Felix ASM Armagnac Big… SSP MV Agu… Pirelli 1:17.023 15 3.111 0.450 16 29.686 16.890 27.546 1:14.122
9 AEBI Killian MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Challe… Suzuki Dunlop 1:17.045 14 3.133 0.022 21 28.861 20.951 27.113 1:16.925

10 PEDENEAU Mateo Pole Mecanique MC SSP Challe… Yamaha Pirelli 1:17.076 16 3.164 0.031 23 29.012 19.578 27.082 1:15.672
11 LONGEARET Kevin Track Normandy Te… SSP Yamaha Dunlop 1:17.486 20 3.574 0.410 21 29.055 21.023 27.110 1:17.188
12 ROUSSILLON Maxime Activbike SSP Challe… Yamaha Michelin 1:17.516 14 3.604 0.030 15 29.242 19.717 27.157 1:16.116
13 ROBERT Hugo MC Lamballais SSP Challe… Yamaha Michelin 1:17.553 20 3.641 0.037 20 29.169 14.623 27.259 1:11.051
14 DUPAU Robin MC de Tayac SSP Yamaha Michelin 1:17.862 12 3.950 0.309 18 29.093 18.420 27.589 1:15.102
15 LAURENT Pierre AS Loisirs off Road SSP Triumph Michelin 1:17.999 16 4.087 0.137 17 29.087 20.977 27.512 1:17.576
16 LUCHEL Lyvann L'Oriental MC SSP Challe… Yamaha Dunlop 1:18.027 24 4.115 0.028 25 29.247 18.667 27.456 1:15.370
17 BEAUMONT Exupery Team 6 ème Avenue SSP Challe… Yamaha Dunlop 1:18.062 19 4.150 0.035 22 29.181 21.326 27.348 1:17.855
18 DELRIEUX Mathieu Pole Mecanique MC SSP Yamaha Dunlop 1:18.445 23 4.533 0.383 23 29.413 21.258 27.627 1:18.298
19 HENRY Marius ASM ACO SSP Challe… Yamaha Pirelli 1:18.455 15 4.543 0.010 24 29.605 19.993 27.376 1:16.974
20 SIBILLE Kevin MC Dauphinois SSP Yamaha Dunlop 1:18.569 3 4.657 0.114 17 29.532 21.208 27.639 1:18.379
21 HARTMANN Kyrian MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Challe… Yamaha Dunlop 1:18.807 25 4.895 0.238 26 29.597 21.524 27.663 1:18.784
22 SIMPOIS Jocelyn MC Chanos Curson … SSP Challe… Yamaha Michelin 1:18.822 15 4.910 0.015 18 29.439 18.637 27.817 1:15.893
23 DELESTRE Marcus Motos Actives 14 SSP Challe… Yamaha Michelin 1:18.840 22 4.928 0.018 24 29.680 21.376 27.666 1:18.722
24 AUBRIE Charles MC des As du Guid… SSP Challe… Yamaha Michelin 1:19.592 19 5.680 0.752 22 29.849 21.619 27.873 1:19.341
25 KAZMIERSKI Camille MC Riding Sensation SSP Challe… Kawasa… Pirelli 1:20.975 17 7.063 1.383 21 30.670 18.748 28.302 1:17.720
26 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6 ème Avenue SSP Challe… Yamaha Dunlop 1:20.986 12 7.074 0.011 16 30.192 22.000 28.403 1:20.595
27 VAUDRY Lucien Motos Actives 14 SSP Challe… Yamaha Michelin 1:21.276 20 7.364 0.290 21 30.453 22.045 28.466 1:20.964
28 GIRAUD Romain Briancon MS SSP Yamaha Dunlop - 0 - - 0 - - - -
29 TANGRE Cedric MC Meymacois SSP Yamaha Michelin - 0 - - 0 - - - -
30 CERSOSIMO Luca MC Riding Sensation SSP Challe… Yamaha Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -
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